Croquet Tasmania Silver Medal 2024 Bisque Range 7 - 20
To be held at Kingston Croquet Club 18t -20 October 2024

Entries: in handicap order

Noah,khwbhz=

Ben King

Peter Tracey

Geoff Tomlin
Elaine Anderson
Steve Andrewartha
Larry Hamilton
Marg Pinkard

Draw Games will be 2 2 hours

Friday 18t October

Saturday 19 Oct

Sunday 20* Oct

9.00 am
12.00 pm
2.45pm

9.30 am
12.30pm

9.30 am
12.30 pm

Sandy Bay
Kingston
Eastern Shore
Eastern Shore

Sandy Bay

Kingston

Kingston
Round 1 2v5 3v7 1v6
Round 2 4v6 1v7 3v5
Round 3 4v5 3v6 2v7
Round 4 1v4 6v7 2v3
Round 5 2v6 1v5 4v7
Round 6 5v7 1v3 2v4
Round 7 1v2 3v4 5v6

4 bye
2 bye
1 bye

5 bye
3 bye

6 bye
7 bye



