Croquet Tasmania Silver Medal 2024 Bisque Range 7 - 20 To be held at Kingston Croquet Club 18th -20 October 2024

Entries: in handicap order

1.	Ben King	Sandy Bay
2.	Peter Tracey	Kingston
3.	Geoff Tomlin	Eastern Shore
4.	Elaine Anderson	Eastern Shore
5.	Steve Andrewartha	Sandy Bay
6.	Larry Hamilton	Kingston
7.	Marg Pinkard	Kingston

Draw Games will be 2 ½ hours

Friday 18 th October	9.00 am	Round 1	2 v 5	3 v 7	1 v 6	4 bye
	12.00 pm	Round 2	4 v 6	1 v 7	3 v 5	2 bye
	2.45pm	Round 3	4 v 5	3 v 6	2 v 7	1 bye
Saturday 19 th Oct	9.30 am	Round 4	1 v 4	6 v 7	2 v 3	5 bye
	12.30pm	Round 5	2 v 6	1 v 5	4 v 7	3 bye
Sunday 20 th Oct	9.30 am	Round 6	5 v 7	1 v 3	2 v 4	6 bye
	12.30 pm	Round 7	1 v 2	3 v 4	5 v 6	7 bye